



---

## **MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 43316950

---

Data publicarii	26.02.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 452,17 RON - 452,17 RON

---

Descriere: NR.CRT DENUMIRE CANT P.U TOTAL 1 TABLOU 12M PT IP65 KAEDRA 1 90.50 90.5 2 CLEMA SIR 70 MMP 2 22.20 44.4 3 CLEMA SIR 35 MMP 4 8.20 32.8 4 DISJUNCTOR 1P 10A 5 11.30 56.5 5 DISJUNCTOR 1P 16A 1 11.30 11.3 6 DISJUNCTOR 2P 25A 1 28.62 28.62 7 BUS BAR 1P 13M 1 12.75 12.75 8 BARA NUL 2 12.20 24.4 9 DOZA PT 3M IP55 2 24.82 49.64 10 DOZA PT 2M IP55 1 16.96 16.96 11 INTRERUPATOR 1M 10A 6 9.85 59.1 12 PRIZA 2M 16A 1 25.20 25.2 TOTAL 452.17

---